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POWERS Page 
Saturday-Big Air
05/14/2022
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:05:02
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 79 COB 5012173 Owen Seeley Bellevue, MI 1 1
2 318 COB 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 2 2
3 19 COB 2416619 Braxton Gibson Sturgis, MI 3 3
4 971 COB 5020971 Luke Mink Ortonville, MI 4 4

50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 47 KTM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 2 1
2 94 COB 2362650 Bentlee Gibson Sturgis, MI 1 2
3 612 COB 2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI 4 3
4 970 COB 5020970 Jack Mink Ortonville, MI 5 4
5 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 3 6
6 279 COB 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 6 5
7 598 KTM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 7 7
8 4 KTM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 9 8
9 828 KTM 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Hamilton, MI 8 9
10 117 KTM 2370403 Callum Gelinski Scs, MI 10 10

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:05:02
Mini Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 0 HSK 2939328 Rhyder Miller Lapeer, MI 2 2
3 411 YAM 5065584 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 5 3
4 416 KAW 2202813 Hunter R. Delp Lansing, MI 4 5
5 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 6 4
6 948 KTM 4203948 Christian Hilton Macomb, MI 7 6
7 936 KAW 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, mi 3 12
8 33 HSK 3105757 Brody Miller Lapeer, MI 9 7
9 107 HSK 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 8 10
10 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 10 9
11 12 KAW 2424066 Ezra Zelinski Traverse City, MI 12 8
12 512 KTM 5005512 Slade Sporman Bay City, MI 11 11
13 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 13 13
14 3 YAM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 14 14

Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 50 KAW 2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI 1 1
2 446 KTM 2427445 Kaylee Lampen Hamilton, MI 2 2
3 851 YAM 2352668 Liane Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 3 3
4 4/ YAM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 4 4
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Race Results Race: 3 Printed:05:02
30 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 590 HON 648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 1 1
35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 706 KTM 2240706 Cody D. Read Howell, MI 1 1
2 256 YAM 3192056 Mike Mcleod Caledonia, MI 2 2
3 060 KAW Dan Deyman Ravenna, MI 3 3

40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 259 YAM 661259 Andrew Whitmore Cheboygan, MI 1 1
50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 2 1
2 1 KTM 3384648 Jack Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 2
3 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 3 3

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 407 YAM 245407 Dan W. Chapel Scottville, MI 1 1
2 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, mi 2 2
3 3 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 3 3
4 378 KTM 679378 Rick Rueske Saint Joseph, mi 4 4
5 281 KAW 2804281 Guy Sheridan Shelby Township, mi 5 5
6 668 KTM 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, mi 6 6
7 55 HON 641504 Philip L. Peyton Howell, MI 8 7
8 89 KAW 777489 Steve Kluga Merrillville, IN 7 8

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:05:02
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 8 YAM 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 1 1
2 88 HSK 2369216 Mark Adkins Eaton Rapids, MI 2 3
3 114 YAM 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI 4 2
4 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 5 4
5 15 KTM 5005035 Jake Basel Rockford, MI 6 6
6 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 9 5
7 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 8 7
8 7 YAM 2452758 Alex Ambrose Grand Rapids, MI 7 8
9 72 YAM 5041650 Kasey Garth Spring Lake, MI 10 9
10 10 KTM 5091473 Parker Hillard Greenville, MI 12 10
11 955 HSK 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 11 11
12 03 HSK 2379049 Cooper Mcqueen Mount Pleasant, MI 3 DNS

DNF 32 KTM 2429030 Evan Hornyak Flat Rock, MI DNF DNS
250 B
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 799 KAW 260799 Alex Reinke Grand Haven, MI 2 1
2 397 KTM 1087397 Carter D. Olthouse Grandville, MI 1 2
3 660 YAM 2246660 Tyler W. Rozanski Mancelona, MI 3 3
4 222 HON 2270330 Hayden Pawlowski Cheboygan, MI 5 4
5 912 KTM 2092634 Maliko Beasaw Commerce, MI 4 5

DNF 292 KAW 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 5 Printed:05:02
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 3 2
3 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, mi 2 3
4 89 KTM 2268089 Trey Bennett Sturgis, MI 4 4
5 994 YAM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 5 5
6 931 KTM 2322931 Karly Baird Howard City, MI 6 6
7 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 7 7
8 115/ KTM 2429365 Nixon Guthrie Commerce Township, MI 9 8
9 94 YAM 2362650 Bentlee Gibson Sturgis, MI 8 9
10 586 KAW 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 10 10
11 113 KTM 3658961 Colton Hanson South Lyon, MI 11 11
12 115 KTM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 13 12
13 828 KAW 5015658 Jaxson Bonzelaar Hamilton, MI 12 13
14 419/ YAM 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 15 14
15 91 COB 5061391 Charlee Larson Buchanan, MI 16 15
16 52 KTM 5042025 Scott Carmello Twin Lake, MI 14 DSQ

DNS 998 KAW 5057943 Jameson Tarr Van Buren Twp, MI DNS DNS
65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 11 KTM 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 1 1
2 118 KTM 5029705 Tristan Gelinski Saint Clair Shores, MI 3 2
3 558 YAM 2427403 Breyten Beals Saint Johns, MI 2 3
4 851 YAM 2352668 Liane Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 4 4
5 419 YAM 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 5 5
6 727 KAW 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 6 6
7 4 YAM 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 7 7
8 4/ KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 8 8
9 973 KTM 4033973 Emmitt L. Morris Charlotte, MI 9 9
10 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, mi 10 10

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:05:02
55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, mi 1 1
2 378 KTM 679378 Rick Rueske Saint Joseph, mi 2 2
3 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 3 DNS
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14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 767 KTM 956767 Karter E. Delong Mount Pleasant, MI 1 1
2 535 HON 5090029 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 2 2
3 397 KTM 1087397 Carter D. Olthouse Grandville, MI 4 4
4 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 3 5
5 481 SUZ 858237 David Miller Algonac, MI 5 6
6 27 HSK 858227 Gunnar S. Carroll Traverse City, MI DNS 3

30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 590 HON 648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 1 1
2 374 YAM 212611 Cody Miller Van Buren Twp, MI 2 2
3 706 KTM 2240706 Cody D. Read Howell, MI 3 3
4 714 KTM 2208440 Brooks Lesert Belmont, MI 6 5
5 951 KTM 2095107 Brett J. Ennenga Spring Lake, MI 5 6
6 045 HON 966045 David Gray Warren, MI 8 4
7 812 YAM 878812 Cory A. Elkins Kalamazoo, MI 4 8
8 844 KTM 5082844 Zachary Widmayer Holland, MI 7 7
9 962 YAM 5052125 Rob Streng Brighton, MI 9 DNS
10 123 YAM 2939123 Ian Mccormick Shelby Twp, MI 10 DNS

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 454 KTM 224717 Kirk Semlow Spring Lake, MI 1 2
2 259 YAM 661259 Andrew Whitmore Cheboygan, MI 3 1
3 130 KTM 394093 Phillip Malburg Holland, MI 2 3
4 52 HON 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 4 5
5 527 YAM 3323527 Troy Mohrland Holland, MI 5 6
6 115 YAM 742021 Ron Catanzaro Fort Gratiot, MI 6 7
7 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI DNF 4

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:05:02
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 8 YAM 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 1 1
2 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 2 3
3 15 KTM 5005035 Jake Basel Rockford, MI 4 2
4 72 YAM 5041650 Kasey Garth Spring Lake, MI 3 5
5 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 5 4
6 225 GAS 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 7 6
7 955 HSK 5041955 Mikel Wolgast Wheeler, MI 6 7
8 989 HSK 5048989 Hudson Mensch Middleville, MI 9 8
9 32 KTM 2429030 Evan Hornyak Flat Rock, MI 8 DNS

DNF 03 HSK 2379049 Cooper Mcqueen Mount Pleasant, MI DNF DNS
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 1
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2 768 KTM 5063768 Brandon Schebor Grand Haven, MI 2 4
3 177 HON 5015893 Justen Cranney Big Rapids, MI 4 6
4 9 HSK 2216570 Jaxen M. Robinson Cedar Springs, MI 6 7
5 928 GAS 5063943 Nolan Smoots Portage, MI 12 2
6 587 YAM 5048587 Colton Prow Onaway, MI 9 5
7 34 KTM 851162 Trey Vasquez Lake Odessa, MI 13 3
8 632 YAM 2420605 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 8 9
9 100 HON 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 5 14
10 357 KAW 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 10 11
11 658 HSK 5045805 Trevor Ruys Grand Rapids, MI 11 12
12 770 YAM 5063770 Carson Kooiman Allendale, MI 7 21
13 100/ KAW 832100 Casey Deater Grant, MI 19 10
14 716 HON 5015504 Andrew Dolphin Comstock Park, mi 21 13
15 518 KTM 914518 Stevie Semon Brighton, MI 15 19
16 807 KAW 5083807 Chase Wilkins Battle Creek, MI 14 20
17 3 KAW 2302740 Andrew Blaszak Comstock Park, MI 20 15
18 840 HON 5083840 Trenton Hubbard Dowling, MI 18 18
19 731 HON 3384592 Max Mickelson Montague, MI 3 DNF
20 913 YAM 2437933 Dominick Stair Wyoming, MI 22 17
21 115 KTM 2221812 Zane Leutzinger Grant, MI 32 8
22 5 KTM 5062435 Joseph Bruesch Whitehall, Mi, 25 16
23 716/ KTM 2362309 Luke C. Bockheim Casnovia, MI 16 28
24 988 HON 5048988 Jedidiah Mensch Middleville, MI 24 23
25 214 HON 3927214 Nick Tobin Oakland Townshi, MI 26 24
26 479 KAW 2213479 Matthew Storms Grant, MI 30 22
27 346 HON 5027346 Cole Dupuis Manton, MI 29 25
28 087 SUZ 5087087 Kollin Johnson Springfield, MI 27 27
29 060 KAW 5062060 Ayden Colon-smith Ravenna, MI 31 26
30 910 HON 5056575 Matt Atwood White Cloud, MI 17 DNS
31 15/ KTM 2437931 Maks Flanery Ludington, MI 23 DNS
32 78 YAM 2427329 Ryder Kirk Newaygo, MI 28 DNS
33 124 KTM 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 33 DNS

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:05:02
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 47 KTM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 612 COB 2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI 2 2
3 279 COB 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 5 3
4 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 3 5
5 / COB 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 6 4
6 79 COB 5012173 Owen Seeley Bellevue, MI 7 6
7 970 COB 5020970 Jack Mink Ortonville, MI 4 11
8 598 KTM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 8 8
9 309 KTM 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 10 7
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10 4 KTM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 9 9
11 688 KTM 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 12 10
12 297 KTM 5045297 Nolan Scott Twin Lake, MI 11 DSQ

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:05:02
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 7 YAM 2243337 Jozee Compeau Ludington, MI 1 1
2 230 KTM 511230 Tracie Malburg Holland, MI 3 2
3 720 YAM 669127 Alexi Provo Indian River, MI 4 3
4 46 KAW 2274318 Emmily Wadkins Ravenna, MI 2 DNS

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 314 YAM 3046579 Shawn L. Chamberlain Dexter, MI 1 1
2 045 HON 966045 David Gray Warren, MI 2 2
3 22 KAW 2441916 Chaz Arizola Sunfield, MI 3 3
4 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 4 4
5 240 KAW 3182040 Mike Mondrella Jr Grand Rapids, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:05:02
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 948 KTM 4203948 Christian Hilton Macomb, MI 1 1
2 33 HSK 3105757 Brody Miller Lapeer, MI 3 2
3 50 KAW 2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI 2 4
4 217 KAW 2305812 Roman Ross Brown City, MI 4 6
5 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 6 5
6 25 GAS 2363583 Parker Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI 9 3
7 512 KTM 5005512 Slade Sporman Bay City, MI 5 8
8 / YAM 2264537 Bennett Kohler-lewis Sterling Height, MI 7 7
9 989 HSK 5048989 Hudson Mensch Middleville, MI 10 9
10 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 12 10
11 21 YAM 2384642 Mason Locke Cedar Springs, MI 11 11
12 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 13 12
13 12 KAW 2424066 Ezra Zelinski Traverse City, MI 8 DNF

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:05:02
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, mi 1 1
2 416 KAW 2202813 Hunter R. Delp Lansing, MI 3 3
3 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 4 4
4 11 KTM 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 2 7
5 107 HSK 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 6 5
6 908 HSK 2316908 Beckett Martin Tustin, MI 5 6
7 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 13 2
8 5 YAM 2427403 Breyten Beals Saint Johns, MI 7 8
9 994 YAM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 9 9
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10 438 KTM 2427438 Kaleb Lampan Hamilton, MI 8 10
11 3 YAM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 11 11
12 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 10 12
13 14 YAM 5020672 Evan Graber Barryton, MI 12 13

85 Sr
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 0 HSK 2939328 Rhyder Miller Lapeer, MI 2 1
2 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 2
3 411 YAM 5065584 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:05:02
Vet Novice
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 55 HON 2379045 Trenton Schultz Six Lakes, MI 1 1
2 844 KTM 5082844 Zachary Widmayer Holland, MI 3 2
3 932 KAW 5015908 Josh Owen Muskegon, MI 2 3
4 74 KAW 0326492 Stephen Robinson Harrison Township, MI 5 5
5 22 KAW 2441916 Chaz Arizola Sunfield, MI 4 6
6 92 YAM 0650884 Daniel Boggs Eaton Rapids, MI 8 4
7 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 7 8
8 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 9 10
9 152 YAM 2083688 Nate J. Brush Greenville, MI 13 7
10 842 YAM 5045842 Nathan Winkelman Lewiston, MI 11 9
11 216 SUZ 2427378 Brandon Kiok Comstock Park, MI 10 11
12 54 KAW 5054543 Dakota Lichner Montague, MI 6 17
13 333 HON 5044462 Nathan Brock Howell, MI 12 13
14 100 YAM 2398100 Anthony Salisbury Alma, MI 17 12
15 720 YAM 5023720 Derrick Raville Indian River, MI 14 16
16 962 YAM 5052125 Rob Streng Brighton, MI 18 14
17 95 YAM Austin Cross Vermontville, MI 19 15
18 505 HON 5058613 Michael Jason Hallam Portage, MI 16 18
19 27 YAM 5060307 Gaven Daniels Holland, MI 15 19
20 123 YAM 2939123 Ian Mccormick Shelby Twp, MI 20 DNS

Open D Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 711 YAM 5092522 Travis Campbell Denver, CO 1 1
2 13 HON 5018827 Kyle Graber Barryton, MI 2 2
3 14 SUZ 5065162 Scott Lokers Big Rapids, MI 3 3
4 571 SUZ 5046119 Keegan Flanagan Cedar Springs, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:05:02
Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 1
2 912 KTM 2092634 Maliko Beasaw Commerce, MI 2 2
3 222 HON 2270330 Hayden Pawlowski Cheboygan, MI 3 3
4 114 YAM 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI 4 4
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5 587 YAM 5048587 Colton Prow Onaway, MI 5 5
6 988 HON 5048988 Jedidiah Mensch Middleville, MI 8 6
7 225 GAS 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 6 DNS
8 15 KTM 2437931 Maks Flanery Ludington, MI 7 DNS

Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 767 KTM 956767 Karter E. Delong Mount Pleasant, MI 1 1
2 535 HON 5090029 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 2 2

Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 1 2
2 799 KAW 260799 Alex Reinke Grand Haven, MI 2 3
3 171 HON 601485 Connor Leary Zeeland, MI 3 4
4 660 YAM 2246660 Tyler W. Rozanski Mancelona, MI 7 5
5 314 HON 3046579 Shawn L. Chamberlain Dexter, MI 6 6
6 311 YAM 5017352 Logan B. Barendse Muskegon, MI 5 7
7 115 YAM 1081197 Jacob Catanzaro Port Huron, MI 8 8
8 56 SUZ 667056 Brian Eckert Muskegon, MI 9 9
9 887 KTM 3061887 Tyler H. Carswell Davison, MI 11 10
10 27 HSK 858227 Gunnar S. Carroll Traverse City, MI DNS 1
11 54 KAW 3064900 Brent Worth Mears, MI 4 DNS
12 781 HSK 861781 Drew Mercure Pinckney, MI 10 DNS

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:05:02
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 4 2
3 88 KTM 2362808 Brayden Mutschler Milan, mi 3 3
4 11 KTM 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 1 7
5 89 KTM 2268089 Trey Bennett Sturgis, MI 6 4
6 994 YAM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 7 5
7 931 KTM 2322931 Karly Baird Howard City, MI 8 6
8 118 KTM 5029705 Tristan Gelinski Saint Clair Shores, MI 5 9
9 727 KAW 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 9 8
10 52 KTM 5042025 Scott Carmello Twin Lake, MI 10 DSQ

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:05:02
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 1
2 197 KAW 5052102 Michael Hornus Benton Harbor, MI 2 2
3 768 KTM 5063768 Brandon Schebor Grand Haven, MI 5 4
4 731 HON 3384592 Max Mickelson Montague, MI 6 5
5 928 GAS 5063943 Nolan Smoots Portage, MI 4 7
6 34 KTM 851162 Trey Vasquez Lake Odessa, MI 7 6
7 481 SUZ 858237 David Miller Algonac, MI 11 3



5/16/22, 10:15 AM 5.14 Sat Results.html

file:///C:/Onedrive 411/OneDrive/Websites/02_Big Air/2022/Results/5.14 Sat Results.html 9/11

8 44 HON 5017454 Chris Rocheleau Grant, MI 8 10
9 632 YAM 2420605 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 10 9
10 9 HSK 2216570 Jaxen M. Robinson Cedar Springs, MI 12 8
11 5 KTM 5062435 Joseph Bruesch Whitehall, Mi, 9 13
12 381 YAM 823813 Dominic A. Wiersema Fremont, MI 3 22
13 177 HON 5015893 Justen Cranney Big Rapids, MI 14 14
14 14 HON 5092095 Thatcher Heemstra Hudsonville, MI 13 15
15 357 KAW 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 19 11
16 716 HON 5015504 Andrew Dolphin Comstock Park, mi 18 12
17 913 YAM 2437933 Dominick Stair Wyoming, MI 17 16
18 920 YAM 2322864 Harley J. Johnson Grant, MI 16 17
19 186 KAW 2416638 Douglas Hornus Benton Harbor, mi 21 18
20 778 KAW 2406320 Bryce Meach Galesburg, MI 20 19
21 214 HON 3927214 Nick Tobin Oakland Townshi, MI 22 20
22 479 KAW 2213479 Matthew Storms Grant, MI 23 21
23 940 YAM 5073940 Richard Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 24 23
24 770 YAM 5063770 Carson Kooiman Allendale, MI 15 DNS
25 124 KTM 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 25 DNS

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:05:02
50 Trail - Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 309 YAM 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 1 1
2 242 YAM 5024242 Bryson Rigby Manton, MI 2 3
3 403 YAM 2408403 Liam Morris Charlotte, MI 4 2
4 620/ YAM 2420620 Codey Markel Sand Lake, MI 3 4
5 624 YAM 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygan, MI 5 5
6 280 YAM 5012586 Mccoy Newenhouse Wayland, MI 6 8
7 100 HON 5048887 Blake Hauck Lowell, mi 9 6
8 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Nunica, MI 8 7
9 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 7 11
10 565 YAM 5063837 Liam Stockton Sanford, MI 11 9
11 263 YAM 5045267 Keenan Coster Hamilton, MI 13 10
12 411 YAM 5065585 Kendall Semlow Spring Lake, MI 15 12
13 727 YAM 5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 17 13
14 55 YAM 5054675 Jaxton Schultz Six Lakes, MI 10 20
15 759 YAM 5088759 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 14 17
16 688 YAM 5007688 Camden Larson Buchanan, MI 12 19
17 620 HON 2447069 Baron Delp Lansing, MI 18 14
18 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Cedar Springs, MI 16 16
19 319 YAM 2394319 James Mcdonald Battle Creek, MI 19 15
20 208 YAM 5085208 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 20 18

DNF 616 KAW 5091852 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 22 Printed:05:02
65 Beginner**
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 10 KTM 5030825 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 912 KAW 2442707 Kamden Satterly Vermontville, MI 3 2
3 506 KAW 5064846 Zakk Hallam Portage, MI 2 3
4 419/ YAM 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 4 6
5 717 YAM 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI 7 4
6 990 YAM 5048990 Ezekiel Mensch Middleville, MI 5 7
7 64 KAW 2424064 Nolan Sprik Jenison, MI 8 5
8 342 KAW 5048939 Weston Vincent Kent City, MI 6 8

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:05:02
50 SS Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 971 COB 5020971 Luke Mink Ortonville, MI 2 2
2 242 COB 5024242 Bryson Rigby Manton, MI 1 3
3 309 KTM 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 4 1
4 620 KTM 2420620 Codey Markel Sand Lake, MI 3 4
5 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Nunica, MI 5 5
6 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 6 6
7 727 COB 5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 7 7
8 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Cedar Springs, MI 9 10
9 208 YAM 5085208 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 12 8
10 263 KTM 5045267 Keenan Coster Hamilton, MI 11 9
11 759 YAM 5088759 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 8 12
12 16 KTM 5048995 Beckett Hanson South Lyon, MI 10 11

DNS 297 KTM 5045297 Nolan Scott Twin Lake, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 24 Printed:05:02
50 Wobbler** 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 179 YAM Silvio Zelinski Traverse City, MI 1 1
2 971 COB 5046971 Parker Sprik Jenison, MI 3 2
3 118 YAM 5089168 Paxton Eacker Muskegon, MI 2 3
4 72 YAM 5048892 Colt Hauck Lowell, mi 4 4
5 16/ YAM 2421178 Josiah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 6 5
6 56 HON Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 5 6
7 363 YAM 5061363 Isabelle Rigby Manton, MI 7 7
8 646 YAM 5053629 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 8 8
9 115 YAM 5062233 Nathaniel Lossing Yale, MI 9 9
10 22 YAM 5092543 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 10 10
11 215 YAM 2426284 Nicole Way Nunica, MI 11 11
12 16 HON 2420621 Carley Young Rockford, MI 12 13
13 4 YAM 2452691 Colton Streng Brighton, MI 13 14
14 46 YAM 2410432 Marcie Johnson Twin Lake, MI DNF 12

Race Results Race: 25 Printed:05:02
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
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1 64 KAW 2424064 Nolan Sprik Jenison, MI 1 1
2 72 COB 5048887 Blake Hauck Lowell, mi 2 3
3 624 GAS 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygan, MI 4 2
4 27 KTM 2426331 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 3 4
5 403 COB 2408403 Liam Morris Charlotte, MI 7 5
6 344 KTM 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 8 6
7 708 KTM 5070074 Bryce Noel Alanson, MI 6 8
8 409 KTM 5056590 Silas Shafer Sand Lake, MI 5 10
9 152 KTM 2439855 Weston Brush Greenville, mi 10 7
10 950 COB 5024950 Drayden Warner Manton, MI 9 9
11 55 KTM 5054675 Jaxton Schultz Six Lakes, MI 11 12
12 208 YAM 5085208 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 13 11
13 454 KTM 5022240 Carson Klein Grand Rapids, MI 14 13
14 319 Unk 2394319 James Mcdonald Battle Creek, MI 15 14
15 03 KTM 5015935 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI 12 DNF

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:05:02
StaCyc 12edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 646 Unk 5053629 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 1 1
DNF 44 Unk 5022238 Paisley Klein Grand Rapids, MI DNF DNS

StaCyc 16edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 72 Unk 5048892 Colt Hauck Lowell, mi 2 1
2 99 Unk 2420599 Cruz Powers Cedar Springs, MI 1 2
3 798 Unk 2437932 Emmett Jewell Grand Rapids, MI 3 4
4 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Nunica, MI 5 3
5 215 YAM 2426284 Nicole Way Nunica, MI 4 5
6 4 YAM 2452691 Colton Streng Brighton, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 27 Printed:05:02
Trailblazer**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 10 HON 5030825 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 77 KAW 2420622 Brady Young Rockford, MI 2 2
3 912 KAW 2442707 Kamden Satterly Vermontville, MI 3 3
4 616 KAW 5091852 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 5 4
5 27 HON 2426331 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 4 5
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